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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANTRAGACHI
List of Holidays for the year 2023

#5

As per KVS, Regional Office, Kolkata Circular No. F.25044(R0)/2022-23/KVS(Kol), Dated 06-01-2023, the
Compulsory & Restricted Holidays for 2023 as decided by the Committee Members is given below and the

same will be followed during the year 2023.

SI No Holiday Date Day Gazet?ed /
Restricted

N CIGE] ﬁa’a’/Republic Day 26.01.2023 Thursday Gazetted
2 |#gr Rax/Maha Shivaratri 18.02.2023  [Saturday RH

3 |grelr & &gel, &reAdraT/Holika Dahan, Dolyatra 07.03.2023  |Tuesday RH

4 |grel/Holi 08.03.2023 Wednesday Gazetted
5 |FETER SId/Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday Gazetted
6 |78 WI$3/Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday Gazetted
7 |$ger Tav/idu'l Fitr 22.04.2023  |Saturday Gazetted
8 |9€ q\ﬁﬂT/Budha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday Gazetted
9 éa’-B'?-T-Gﬁ?.T/Id - uz - Zuha(Bakrid) 29.06.2023 Thursday Gazetted
10 [HE¥H/Muharram 29.07.2023  |Saturday Gazetted
11 |Tad=ar &@H/Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday Gazetted
12 |TeTTetIsT/Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday RH

13 |SeATESITA/Janmastami (Vaishnava) 07.09.2023 Thursday Gazetted
y ?;?Eeﬁn;f; '\:1';3 dd)'”"'Nabi or Id-E-Milad (BIth DaY |55 ne 5008 Irhursday Gazetted
15 |3medr SIdT/Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2023 Monday Gazetted
16 |H@TaIdHT/Dussehra(Mahanavami)(Addition Day) 23.10.2023 Monday Gazetted
17 |&RUgT/Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday Gazetted
18 |&raraelt/Diwali (Deepavali) 12.11.2023 Sunday Gazetted
19 |7a¥e gai/Govardhan Puja 13.11.2023  [Monday RH

20 |#T$ ggi/Bhai Duj 15.11.2023  [Wednesday  |RH

21 |T® el STICH/Guru Nanak's Birthday 27.11.2023  [Monday Gazetted
22 |TFE&ET/Christmas 25.12.2022 Monday ~ |Gazetted
23 |Annual Sports Day One Day RH will be decided later
24 |Annual Day One Day RH will be decided later
Sl. Break & Vacation From To Days
1 |ISHTGHIL/Summer Vacation :

2 |eREHIellT 3TahIe/Autumn Break : As decided by KVS (HQ), New Delhi
3 |eN Tl 37aehTeT Winter Break :

Copy to:

1) The Chairman and Nominee Chairman - for information please.

2) The Dy Commissinor, KVS, RO, Kolkata - for information please.

3) All KVs under Kolkata Region - for information please.

4) CCAl/c, Exam I/c, Librarian, Vice Principal, Head Master

COMMITTEE MEMBERS
1) Mrs R.E.Lakra , Vice Principal @)/

/

2) Mr. Anil Kumar Pal, PGT(Hindi) & CCA I/c %\W/

3) Mr. Ashok Kumar, HM
4) Mr. Malay Saha, SSA @y’"
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